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Fradrag for ”grøn el ” 2022 
Satserne for grøn el 2022 kan ses i nedenstående tabel. 

 jan feb. mar. april maj Jun juli aug. sept. okt. nov. dec. 

Grøn-el i 
% 

 
44 

 
56 

 
58 

 
62 

 
61 

 
63 

 
62 

 
72 

 
53 

 
67 

 
69 

 
60 

 

 

Med venlig hilsen 

Flora Dania 

 

Peter Larsen-Ledet/Anne Krogh Larsen 


